+34 972257817

rent@global-immo.net

MARITIM CENTRE. ON THE FIRST LINE OF THE SEA, IN THE VERY HEART OF ROSES, IN FRONT OF THE BEACH.

REF. 3390 - HUTG-039208-38  ESFCTU000017019000317155000000000000000000HUTG0392080

rom D00 €7 nignes




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Elevator

Parking

Garage

Sea distance

Terrace

Balcony

FEATURES

Roses

30m



EQUIPMENTS

Tub

Air conditioning
Dishwasher

Oven

Microwave

Electric Coffee Maker
Washing machine
Dryer

Iron

v

Towels, sheets, soap and toilet paper
Kitchen equipment
Internet

Exterior furniture

Toaster
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Season

01/03/2026 - 31/03/2026
01/04/2026 - 30/04/2026
01/05/2026 - 31/05/2026
01/06/2026 - 30/06/2026
01/07/2026 - 31/07/2026
01/08/2026 - 21/08/2026
22/08/2026 - 31/08/2026
01/09/2026 - 11/09/2026
12/09/2026 - 30/09/2026

01/10/2026 - 31/12/2026

LOCATION

PRICES

Price
648 €
792¢€
870 €
996 €
1164 €
1458 €
1248 €
780 €
690 €

600 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights



	MARITIM CENTRE. ON THE FIRST LINE OF THE SEA, IN THE VERY HEART OF ROSES, IN FRONT OF THE BEACH.
	EQUIPMENTS
	PRICES


